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REFERENTIAL COMMON LIST OF HOLIDAYS (ENGLISH MEDIUM
SCHOOLS) """~ °~
Month Date Day List of Holidays
09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa
April 11.04.2024 Thursday Ramjan Eid
17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi
May 01.05.2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day
Summer Vacation 02.05.2024 to 07.06.2024 (School Reopens on 10.06.2024)
June 17.06.2024 Monday Bakri Eid
July 17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharam
15.08.2024 Thursday Independenc; g?w Parsi New
August 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
27.08.2024 Tuesday Gopal Kala
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
11.09.2024 Wednesday Gauri Awahan
September 16.09.2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad
17.09.2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi
18.09.2024 Wednesday 2nd Day Anant Chaturdashi
October 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
12.10.2024 Saturday Dusshera

Diwali Vacation

28.10.2024 (Monday) to 08.11.2024 (Friday)

School reopens on 11.11.2024

November 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas
Christmas/ Winter 26 December 2024 (Thursday) to 31st December 2024 ( Tuesday)
Vacation School reopens on 02 January 2025 Thursday
01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year
January 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
19.02.2025 Monday Chbhatrapati Shivgji Mabharaj
February Jayanti
26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri
March 15.03.2025 Saturday Dhulivand.an
31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan-id

1. Summer Vacation

2. Diwali Vacation
3. Christmas Vacation

02 May 2024 to 07 June 2024 (Nursery to Std IX)

11 May 2024 to 07 June 2024 (Std X))
28 October 2024 to 12 November 2024
26 December2024 to 31 December 2024






